ULRSPECSHEET      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ULD1700 SERIES 120V Switchable CCT Undercabinet LED
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:

Model
ULD
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
Length
1708 - 8 in (6W)
1712 - 12 in (8W)
1716 - 16 in (10W)
1724 - 24 in (14W)
1732 - 32 in (18W)
Finish
WH - White
BZ - Bronze
2.75”
8”
1”
12”
1”
32”
1”
24”
1”
16”
1”
DIMENSIONS
Voltage
120V - 120 Volts
2.75”
2.75”
2.75”
2.75”
2.75” (69.9MM)
1.0”
(25.4MM)
ULD1700 SERIES 120V Switchable CCT Undercabinet LED